Natural Gas and Propane
Commercial and Residential Applications
Featuring:
FLEXIBLE GAS PIPING SYSTEM
McGrawHill_8pg_Cat_mech:Sweets Templates Quark 5.#D8BD3  10/18/07  1:52 PM  Page 1
23 11 00/GAS
BuyLine 5118
creo

• Eliminates the burden of heavy, messy threading equipment
• Pre-marked by the foot for easy measuring and installation
• Lightweight – 250 feet of 1/2" CSST weighs approximately 35 pounds
Call your Gastite representative or distributor to order today!
1-800-662-0208 • gastite@titeflex.com
Titeflex Corporation • 603 Hendee Street, Springfield, MA 01104 • www.gastite.com
2 www.gast i te .com
creo
McGrawHill_8pg_Cat_mech:Sweets Templates Quark 5.#D8BD3  10/18/07  1:52 PM  Page 3
23 11 00/GAS
BuyLine 5118
Flexible Gas Piping - Product Chart
Part Number Description Package Quantity Lbs. Reel Size
Custom lengths are also available, please contact Gastite Customer Service for details.
* Packaged in box.
S93-6A4-250 3/8" Corrugated Stainless Steel Tubing 250 Ft/Coil 28.0 20" x 12-1/2"
S93-6A4-50 * 50 Ft/Box 4.3 21" x 6"
S93-6A4-125 125 Ft/Coil 17.5 20" x 12-1/2"
S93-6A4-500 500 Ft/Coil 50.0 20" x 12-1/2"
S93-6A4-1000 1000 Ft/Coil 94.0 20" x 21"
S93-8A4-250 1/2" Corrugated Stainless Steel Tubing 250 Ft/Coil 38.0 20" x 12-1/2"
S93-8A4-50 * 50 Ft/Box 6.2 21" X 6"
S93-8A4-125 125 Ft/Coil 22.2 20" X 12-1/2"
S93-8A4-500 500 Ft/Coil 69.0 21" x 21"
S93-8A4-1000 1000 Ft/Coil 140.0 32" x 21-1/2"
S93-8A4-1500 1500 Ft/Coil 200.0 32" x 21-1/2"
S93-11B4-250 3/4" Corrugated Stainless Steel Tubing 250 Ft/Coil 47.7 20" x 21"
S93-11B4-50 * 50 Ft/Box 7.7 21" x 6"
S93-11B4-125 125 Ft/Coil 26.0 20" x 12-1/2"
S93-11B4-500 500 Ft/Coil 87.1 24" x 25"
S93-11B4-1000 1000 Ft/Coil 170.4 32" x 21-1/2"
S93-16A4-150 1" Corrugated Stainless Steel Tubing 150 Ft/Coil 42.3 20" x 21"
S93-16A4-50 * 50 Ft/Box 18.1 20" x 12-1/2"
S93-16A4-75  75 Ft/Coil 23.8 20" x 12-1/2"
S93-16A4-300 300 Ft/Coil 78.4 24" x 25"
S93-16A4-500 500 Ft/Coil 130.8 32" x 21-1/2"
S93-20A4-150 1-1/4" Corrugated Stainless Steel Tubing 150 Ft/Coil 60.0 24" x 25"
S93-20A4-50 * 50 Ft/Box 22.1 20" x 12-1/2""
S93-20A4-75 75 Ft/Coil 30.0 20" x 21"
S93-20A4-300 300 Ft/Coil 103.8 32" x 21-1/2"
S93-24A4-150 1-1/2" Corrugated Stainless Steel Tubing 150 Ft/Coil 76.6 24" x 25"
S93-24A4-50 * 50 Ft/Box 29.4 20" x 21"
S93-24A4-75 75 Ft/Coil 35.5 20" x 21"
S93-24A4-300 300 Ft/Coil 125.7 32" x 21-1/2"
S93-32A4-150 2" Corrugated Stainless Steel Tubing 150 Ft/Coil 108.0 32" x 21-1/2"
S93-32A4-50 * 50 Ft/Box 39.5 24" x 25"
S93-32A4-75 75 Ft/Coil 51.6 24" x 25"
S93-32A4-300 300 Ft/Coil 194.0 40" x 27-1/2"
No matter how large or complicated the project, Gastite flexible gas piping will allow you to
finish the job sooner. Gastite tubing ranges from 3/8” to 2” in diameter, able to handle
residential and commercial projects of all types and sizes, including major retrofit work.
800.662.0208 3